

3rd on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT OF COST
N/works:					Construction of brick from
					Joanai-Jhojha R.E.G. road
					to Kumarviti. Order M.M.G
					S.Y.
Agency:-					Sri Sanjay Chaudhary.
Ag. No.					14/S.B.D/M.M.G.S.Y./2020-21
Date of work order					19-06-2020
Date of completion					18-06-2021
Ag. Amount					Rs 1,05,42,030.00
Rate quoted					10% Below.
(1/1) setting of B.M. pillar					

					qtr v.p. - 6 2th (1/1)
					1.50 K.M. @ Rs 32101 = 22/1000 - Rs 48,152 = 0
					(2/2) clearing and grubbing road
					land - de - 8/1
					qtr v.p. - 6 2th (2/2)
					0.525 Hec @ Rs 51133 = 26/1000 Rs 26,845 = 0
					(3/3) Const. of embankment
					with materials obtained
					from borrow pit
					qtr v.p. - 6 2th (3/4)
					2141.50 m ³ @ Rs 141 = 22/1000 - Rs 24,523 = 0
					(4/5) Const. of subgrade and
					caplain shoulder - de

Attended

11-1-2021
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल झांझा

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty V.P. 4.50 m (4/5) B.F. Rs 1,12,520=0					
E-93.26243 @ Rs 176=86/m ³ Rs 1,22,610=0					
(5/6) Plv and laying w.b.m. Gr-II					
-do- E/L					
Qty V.P. - 7 itn (5/6)					
400.776m ³ @ Rs 2382=38/m ³ Rs 9,54,801=0					
(6/7) Construction of G.S. 8 grade					
-I -do- E/L					
Qty V.P. - 7 itn (6/7)					
562.50m ³ @ Rs 1677=69/m ³ Rs 9,43,401=0					
(7/8) Construction of Unreinforced					
c.e. Pavement -do- E/L					
609.00m ³ Qty V.P. - 7 itn (7/8)					
246.00m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1318, P-8 itn (7/8)					
355.00m ³ @ Rs 7178=02/m ³ Rs 61,37,207=0					
(8/9) Laying Brick Soling layer					
on Prepared Subbase					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1318, P-9 itn (8/9)					
1425.00m ² @ Rs 502.85/m ² Rs 7,16,561=00					
(9/23) Plv and fixing of typical					
M.M.G. S.Y. 200x200x10					
Open Board -do-					
2.00 Nos Qty V.T.M.B. 1318 P-9 itn (9/23)					
3.00 Nos Qty V.T.M.B. 1318, P-9 itn (9/23)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 9328.45 each Rs 37,314=00					
(10/24) E/Work in excavation for					
structure -do- E/L					
Continuation Rs 87,02,104=00					

Attested

11/1/2021
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल इलाहाबाद

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Rs 8	7,02,104=60
Qty V.T.M. B, 1318, P. 7					
31.324m ³ @ Rs 27473/m ³					Rs 9232=60
(11/25) P.V. P.C.C. M/S in open					
fixing of do - 2/3					
Qty V.T.M. B, 1318, P. 7					
4.108m ³ @ Rs 48767/m ³					Rs 20,035=60
(12/26) Back masonry work					
em (11/4) in H/well - do -					
24.738m ³ @ Rs 6394=36/m ³					Rs 1,74,367=60
(13/27) P.V. and laying R.C.C.					
Pipe dia 11/2 600mm & do -					
Qty V.P. - 8, 11/2					
18.00m @ Rs 1260=35/m					Rs 18905=60
(14/30) P.V. and laying R.C.C.					
Pipe dia 11/2 600mm & J.P.					
Qty V.P. - 8, 11/2					
45.00m @ Rs 1543=89/m					Rs 70,825=60
					Rs 91,98,468=60
Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs 11,03,816=60
Add 1% Contingency					Rs 9188=60
					Rs 91,98,5=60
					Rs 1,03,94,269=60
Less 10% Below as per Agt					Rs 10,39,427=60
					Rs 93,54,842=60
Less Previous Period amount					Rs 32,71,537=60
					Rs 60,83,305=60
Balance					

Attested

कार्यपालक अभियंता
राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन इकाई